
 

 

 

Vardhman Srikalyan International School 

Holiday List Session 2024-25 

April 

Date Day  

11 April, 2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

14 April, 2024 Sunday Ambedekar Jayanti 

17 April, 2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

21 April, 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanit 

June 

17 June, 2024 Monday Bakrid (Id-Ul-Zuha) 

July 

17 July, 2024 Wednesday Muharram 

August 

15 August, 2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

19 August, 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

26 August, 2024 Monday Janmashtami 

September 

7 Sept. 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

16 Sept. 2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad (Barawafat) 

October 

3 Oct. 2024 Thursday Navaratra Sthapana 

11-13 Oct. 2024 Friday- Sunday Dussehra Break 

29 Oct.2024 – 03 Nov. 2024 Tuesday- Sunday Diwali Break 

November 

15 Nov. 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jaynti 

December 

25 Dec. 2024 Wednesday Christmas 

January 

01 Jan. 2025 -07 Jan. 2025 Wednesday – Tuesday Winter Break 

6 Jan. 2025 Monday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

14-15 Jan. 2025 Tuesday- Wednesday Makar Sakranti 

26 Jan. 2025 Sunday Republic Day 

February 

26 Feb. 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

March 

14 March 2025 Friday Holika Dahan 

15 March 2025 Saturday Dhulandi 

30 March 2025 Sunday Cheti Chand 

31 March 2025 Monday Eid-al-Fila 

 


